15 Holt Drive, Stony Point, NY 10980 • (845) 947-3034 • tslight.comV2026.04.29 - UPDATED APRIL 29, 2026
CT63
MANUFACTURED IN THE UNITED STATES - IBEW
RGB + TUNABLE WHITE
The CT63 features high-output RGB color-mixing and high CRI tunable white in a
track, canopy mount, or portable luminaire. The tunable white ranges from 1800–
6500K at 90+ CRI making it perfect for architectural settings where high intensity
and vibrant colors are required. Noiseless fan-free operation, a wide variety of

PHONE:
EMAIL:
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL FINISH VOLTAGE
CT63 B = Black
W = White
S = Silver
CC = Custom Color
120
277
OPTICS MOUNTING DIMMING †
10 = 10°
12 = 12°
19 = 19°
33 = 33°
40 = 40°
55 = 55°
90 = 90°
See Mounting Options for
Ordering Codes
DX = DMX / RDM
Maximum Ambient Temperature: 35°C
Maximum Operating Angle: 45° from vertical